Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:
EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Product Net Width:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Weight:
Function:
Measuring Range:
Rated Control Supply Voltage (Us):
Output:
Time Range:
Terminal Type:
RoHS Status:
CCC Certificate:
cULus Certificate:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:
GL Certificate:
GOST Certificate:
RMRS Certificate:
E-nummer:
ETIM 4.0:
ETIM 5.0:
CM-PVS.41S
General Information
CM-PVS.41S
1SVR730794R3300
4016779851848
CM-PVS.41S Three-phase monitoring relay
CM-PVS.41S Three-phase monitoring relay 2c/o, 0,0.1-30s, L1-L2-L3=3x300-500VAC
Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Electronic Relays and Controls »  Three Phase
Monitors
Ordering
4016779851848
1 piece
85364900
Container Information
1 piece
97.0 mm
109.0 mm
30.0 mm
0.164 kg
Dimensions
22.5 mm
103.7 mm
85.6 mm
0.139 kg
Technical
Phase loss
Phase sequence
Over- and undervoltage
3 x 300-500 V AC
3 x 300-500 V AC
2 c/o (SPDT) contacts
200 ms start-up delay
0 s or 0.1-30 s tripping delay (ON or OFF)
Screw Terminals
Environmental
Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
CCC_2009010303326655
cULus508_20120829-E140448
1SAD938500-0203
GL_37695-12HH
GOST_POCC_DE.ME77.B07067
RMRS_12.04009.250
Classifications
3860584
EC001441 - Phase monitoring relay
EC001441 - Phase monitoring relay